Place

1

Suburban Valley Conference Cluster 1
Ralph B Clark Park

Team

ﬂ Warren (SS)

BEARS

Downey (SS)
¢ Paramount
%@/ Norwalk (SS)
= Mayfair (SS)

) LaMirada (SS)

£/ Belifiower (SS)
2 Gabhr (Richard) (SS)

Firebaugh (Marco
Antonio) (SS)

2% Lynwood (SS)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

Score

19

61

72

112

122

179

203

221

268

Team Runner

Time
1:20:04
1:23:18
1:23:53
1:26:38
1:27:37
1:31:45
1:33:53
1:35:33

1:42:06

23:26

9/21/2023

Team Results

Avg
16:01
16:40
16:47
17:20
17:32
18:21
18:47
19:07

20:26

23:26

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:21

5:34

5:36

5:47

5:51

6:07

6:16

6:23

6:49

7:49

Gap
0:39
0:49
1:08
1:47
111
1:46
1:42
0:54

3:54

Finish Order

1-2-4-5-7-8-10

6-12-14-17-18-25-26

3-13-19-21-24-33-50

9-20-22-39-43-69-73

15-27-30-32-38-94-96

28-48-49-62-70-72-74

35-37-65-87-88-90-95

57-59-78-79-80-86-106

46-93-110-148-159-161-169

174

Scoring Order
1-2-4-5-7-8-10
6-11-13-15-16-22-23
3-12-17-19-21-28-37
9-18-20-32-33-42-45
14-24-26-27-31-55-57
25-35-36-40-43-44-46
29-30-41-51-52-53-56
38-39-47-48-49-50-58

34-54-59-60-61-62-63

1 Runner

10/8/2023 11:08am



Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Joshua Morales 12 Warren (SS) 15:36.1 1 39 Diego Lopez 11 Norwalk (SS) 18:02.2 32
2 Juan Flores 12 Warren (SS) 16:01.5 2 40 Avramm Sanchez 9 Downey (SS) 18:04.3
3 Jordi Avalos 10 Paramount 16:.022 3 41 Sebastian Burgos 10 Downey (SS) 18:04.4
4  Mikel Bautista 12 Warren (SS) 16:.056 4 42 David Flores 12 Downey (SS) 18:05.8
5 Louis Santibanez 12 Warren (SS) 16:05.7 5 43 Alejandro Romo 12 Norwalk (SS) 18:08.9 33
6 Adrien Guerrero 10 Downey(SS)  16:07.5 6 Limon
7 Alfredo Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 16:144 7 44 Joseph Gomez 12 Warren (SS) 18:12.2
8 Ethan Garcia 12 Warren (SS) 16170 8 45 Daniel Carlos 9 Warren (SS) 18:14.1
9 Leonardo Diaz 10 Norwalk (SS) 16:22.6 9 46 Jordin Corral 12 Firebaugh (Marco 18:15.8 34
: Antonio) (SS)
10 Joaguim Sandoval X Warren (SS) 16:27.6 10 47 Giovanni Guardado 12 Warren (SS) 18:18.6
11 Joel Alfaro 12 Warren(SS) — 16:296 48 Gabriel Lucero 12 LaMirada(SS) 18200 35
12 German Aguilar 12 Downey(SS)  16:320 11 49 Tristan Lopez 10 LaMirada(SS) 18201 36
13 Angel Hemandez 12 Paramount 16396 12 50 Daniel Sanchez 1" Paramount 18:20.5 37
14  Joshua Zaragoza 11 Downe.y (SS) 16:47.3 13 51 Mathew Bashara 9 Downey (SS) 18:26.3
15 Javonn Chhu Bol 1 Mayfair (SS) 16:51.8 14 52 Moises Noriega 10 Downey (SS) 18:97 1
16 Jesse Angel 1 Warren (SS) 16:53.6 53 SammyLeyva 1 Downey (SS) 18975
17 Alexander Reyes 11 Downey (SS) 16:54.8 15 54 Nathan Cazares 10 Downey (SS) 18308
18 Jon?than Morales 1 Downey (SS) 16:55.9 16 55 Dominic Molina 1 Downey (SS) 18317
19 Kevin Her.nandez 11 Paramount 16:58.3 17 56 Marlon lzaguirre R Paramount 18:32.9
20 Angeldavid Anaya 10 Norwalk (SS) 17f00'0 18 57 Minguk Wie 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:36.2 38
21 Aechvalos 9 Paramount 17926 19 58 Emilio Sandate 12 Waren(SS) 18372
:z JEl:'SCt'i‘nGé'srdo Bartios 1; wzlnkfssgf 1;8;2 20 59 Johnathan Delgado 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 18:38.1 39
24 Damien Madrigal 9 Paramount 17:.09.8 21 60 Geronimo Aleman ° Downey (35) 18:39.5
61 Damian Arriaga 10 Warren (SS) 18:39.6
25 Leolopez 12 Downey(SS) A3 22 62 Vladimir Parra 11 LaMirada(SS) 18:404 40
26 Nikolas Dorlmnguez 12 Downely (55) frrz 23 63 Sebastian Medrano 10 Downey (SS) 18:40.8
27" Reeve Davis 12 Mayfair (SS) 17517'4 24 64 Fabian Ochoa 10 Waren(SS)  18:41.0
28 i Vale 9 laMmda{ss) 1is - = 65 Alexander Gonzalez 11  Bellfower (SS)  18:438 41
29 Sean Tilton 12 Warren(SS) 17246 66 Andres 9 Wamen(SS) 18462
: Chaidez-Rivas

2(1) jalrf‘ecz Sarln“e' 190 \'\//'Vayfa” (::) 1;2:2 2 67 Angel Martinez 10 Downey(SS)  18:49.4
2 I\ijal:";adn:j 0 M:;:ir: 288; 17;51 :0 ”7 68 Dean Gonzales 10 Downey (SS) 18:57.8

o 69 Miguel Chavez 10 Norwalk (SS) 19.04.1 42
33 Benjamin Gonzalez 12 Paramount — 17:51.0 28 70 RowanVilanueva 10  LaMiada(SS) 19:046 43
34 Johan Perez . 12 Downey (SS) 17551 © 71 Roman Sanson 12 Downey (SS) 19:05.1
35 Abdl.,l| Babakarkhil 11 Bellflower (SS)  17:55.7 29 72 Ryan Diaz 10 LaMrada(ss) 19070 44
36 Jém|son Guerra 12 Warren (SS) 17:56.0 73 Ethan Meza 1 Norwalk (39) 19136 45
37 Diego Avelar 12 Bellflower (SS)  17:586 30 74 TylerLe 10 laMrada(SS)  19:138 46
38 Jake Godinez 1 Mayfair (SS) 18:.01.9 31

75 Nicholas Benavides 12 Warren (SS) 19:14.9
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Place Name

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

Paul Wackerman
Michael Cuevas
Joseph Magpantay
Max Delgado
Leonel Garcia
Daniel Natareno
Christian Bahena
Noah Aispuro
Zakk Garcia
Dustin Pantilo
Julian Juarez
Robert Boler
David Loza
Gabriel Escobedo

Jesse Sanchez

Kaden Chase Zakaria

Avri Trujillo
Daniel Mendez

Carlos Moreira
Gomez

Kaleb Medina
Brody Ray
Mario Chavez
Keyonte Smith
Jesus Campos
Vanna Hong
Joshua Cornejal
Eric Garzon

Alexander Lagunas
Aguilar

Andres Ramirez
Anthony Cisneros
Alex Villa

Julian Escobedo
Joseph Delgadillo
JohnDillinger Lopez
Anthony Martinez

Andrew Ruvalcaba
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Grade
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
12
10
10
10
11
10
12
10
9
12
10

12

12
10
10
12
10
10
10
9
10

10
11
9
11
11

©

12

12

Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results
Team Time  Points Place Name
Norwalk (SS) 19:17.5 112 Carlos Rodriguez
La Mirada (SS)  19:23.4 113 Jonathan Davis
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:23.9 47 114 Jimmy Arellano
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:24.1 48 115 Richard Iniguez
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:30.0 49 116 Donald Montiel
Warren (SS) 19:31.1 117 Diego Garcia
Paramount 19:31.8 118 Jason Limjuico
Warren (SS) 19:32.5 119 Gerardo Rolon
Downey (SS) 19:32.9 120 Francisco Ontiveros
La Mirada (SS)  19:34.7 121 Darey Valenzuela
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:349 50 122 Isaiah Goodwin Del
Belifower (SS)  19:37.1 51 Rio
Bellflower (SS) ~ 19:375 52 el
Warren (SS)  19:38.9 124 Aris Michel
Belfower (SS)  19:39.3 53 125 Landon Guetzkow
Warren (SS) 19:39.6 126 Adrian Galindo
Warren (SS) 19:42.2 127 Adrian Naranjo
Firebaugh (Marco  19:44.6 54 128 Michael Sanchez
Antonio) (SS) 129 Matthew Estevez
Mayfair (SS) 19:45.7 55 130 Ethan Stocks
131 Mina Roufael
Bellflower (SS) 19478 56 132 Devin Vizcarra
Mayfair (SS) ~ 19:47.9 57 133 Anthony Victoria
Warren (SS) 19:48.0 134 Aaron Torres
Downey (SS) 19:49.3 135 Daniel Diaz
Downey (SS) 19:51.2 136 Andrew Reza
Norwalk (SS) ~ 19:56.4 137 Santiago Valdez
Paramount 19:59.5 138 Ryan Barcarse
Downey (SS) 20:00.5 139 Roger Sanchez
Mayfair (SS) 20:02.1 140 Aaden Lopez
Warren (SS) 20:02.8 141 Sal.meron Elijah
Warren (SS) 20:08.4 142 Isallas Solano
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:104 58 143 Adrian Munoz
Warren (S9) 20105 144 Derick Osorio
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:11.0 145 Adan Guzman
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:11.8 146 Joshua Pena
Firebaugh (Marco  20:18.1 59 147 Ezequiel Espinoza
Antonio) (SS) 148 Noah Hernandez
La Mirada (SS)  20:21.1
149 Mikhael Mercado

Grade
9
1
1

11

12
10

1
1

©

9
10

10

Team Time  Points
Paramount 20:21.6
La Mirada (SS)  20:21.9
La Mirada (SS)  20:21.9
Downey (SS) 20:26.7
Downey (SS) 20:26.8
Warren (SS) 20:29.6
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 20:31.2
Downey (SS) 20:36.4
Mayfair (SS) 20:39.3
Paramount 20:41.4
Warren (SS) 20:52.1
Warren (SS) 20:53.0
Norwalk (SS) 20:55.2
Mayfair (SS) 20:56.8
Norwalk (SS) 20:57.8
Downey (SS) 21:01.4
Downey (SS) 21:01.6
Warren (SS) 21:02.0
La Mirada (SS)  21:06.7
Mayfair (SS) 21:08.4
Warren (SS) 21:14.1
Paramount 21:1741
Norwalk (SS) 21:17.6
Downey (SS) 21:20.3
Mayfair (SS) 21:21.6
Warren (SS) 21:22.6
Norwalk (SS) 21:23.3
Warren (SS) 21:27.2
Mayfair (SS) 21:29.0
Mayfair (SS) 21:32.6
Downey (SS) 21:32.9
Bellflower (SS)  21:33.8
Downey (SS) 21:36.5
Norwalk (SS) 21:37.8
Downey (SS) 21:37.8
Warren (SS) 21:37.8
Firebaugh (Marco 21:38.2 60
Antonio) (SS)
Paramount 21:38.7
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

9/21/2023 -
Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
150 Tetsuhiro Morita 9 La Mirada (SS)  21:38.9 182 Marco DelLaCruz 10 La Mirada (SS)  24:31.5
151 Luis Romo 1 Norwalk (SS) 21:43.8 183 Efren Gutierrez 9 Norwalk (SS) 25.07.4
152 Issac Castro 11 Mayfair (SS) 21:46.1 184 Justin Gonzalez 9 Norwalk (SS) 25:10.2
153 Eric Marquez 1 Bellflower (SS)  21:48.1 185 Jacob Cassara 9 Mayfair (SS) 25:10.9
154 Evan Herrera 9 La Mirada (SS)  21:52.0 186 Jorge Rodriguez 9 Bellflower (SS)  25:35.3
155 Ethan Ochoa 9 La Mirada (SS)  22:02.4 187 Jesse Arias 10 La Mirada (SS)  25:38.7
156 Adam Martinez 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22:02.8 188 Luis Hernandez 1" Bellflower (SS)  25:49.6
157 Dylan Lane 11 Mayfair (SS) 22:04.0 189 Joshua Rasdas 10 Mayfair (SS) 26:00.1
158 Liam 10 La Mirada (SS)  22:07.9 190 Jefferson Solis 10  Firebaugh (Marco  26:44.0
Champagne-Cottom Antonio) (SS)

159 Adrian Cortes 9  Firebaugh (Marco 22:09.2 61 191 Aaron Ortega 10 Downey (SS) 26:59.7

Antonio) (SS) 192 Victor Covarrubias 10 Beliflower (SS)  28:49.6
160 Jose Pacheco 10 Waren(SS) 22092 193 Bryan Haro 10 Belfower (SS)  29:42.2
161 Andy Ortiz 10 Fifﬁ;‘;?:)(('\s"g;w 22130 62 194 Jayden Nguyen 9 LaMirada(SS)  30:195
162 Thomas Abundis 12 Downey(SS)  22:239 195 Qg”r:‘;f arcia 10 Belfower (S5)  32:23.5
163 Jamar Walker 9 Mayfair (SS) 22:25.3
164 Eddie Orozco 1 La Mirada (SS)  22:29.7
165 Gabriel Campos 11 Downey (SS) 22:30.3
166 Balam Cardenas 10 Norwalk (SS) 22:476

Santos

167 Juan Angulo 12 Bellflower (SS)  22:50.1
168 Kevin Fuentes 11 La Mirada (SS)  22:52.1
169 Xavier Peralta 10  Firebaugh (Marco 22:56.7 63

Antonio) (SS)
170 Ryan Anderson 10 Downey (SS) 23:01.0

171 Elliot Haun La Mirada (SS)  23:04.2
172 Sebastian Robles 11 Firebaugh (Marco  23:05.3

©

Antonio) (SS)
173 Saeid Romero 12 Firebaugh (Marco  23:08.8
Antonio) (SS)
174 Dominic Garcia 10 Lynwood (SS) 23:251
175 Aiden Brunette 9  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 23:26.3
176 Adan Lastra 10  Firebaugh (Marco  23:29.2
Antonio) (SS)

177 Jaheem Curtis-Foster 10 Mayfair (SS) 23:35.9
178 Benjamin Cantrell 10 La Mirada (SS)  23:40.4
179 Eduardo Quatiankis 12 Firebaugh (Marco  23:44.0

Antonio) (SS)
180 David Cadelario 10 Paramount 24:00.4
181 Ethan Ork 9 Mayfair (SS) 24:20.0
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